

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC.No.14 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	04.04.2025	<p><u>JS, J</u></p> <p>Print the name of Sri.T.Venkat Reddy, in place of Sri.P.Bhanu Prakash, learned standing counsel for Kakatiya University.</p> <p>List on 25.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JS,J</u> rev</p>	