

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.14 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	06.02.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted non compliance of the order dt.18.07.2023 passed by this Court for release of retirement benefits. For compliance, list on 20.03.2026. Mr.T.Srinivasa Rao, Registrar of Kakatiya University, Warangal-R3, is directed to appear before this Court on 20.03.2026, if the order dt.18.07.2023 is not complied by that date. <u>JS,J</u> BV	Tr. to I/O. folder before correction s, if any.